
OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

10:00	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

GOSHIN	JUTSU	GOSHIN	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 CABRERA	JOSSIAN	-	MASSON	JEREMY INTER	ACTIVITES	S	V
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 538

2 KOECK	GUDRUN	-	NESPOULOUS	REGIS JUDO	CLUB	REQUISTANAIS
OCCITANIE	JUDO 415.5

3 TRICOIRE	DIDIER	-	GOMEZ	SAMUEL DOJO	COEUR	D	ORB
OCCITANIE	JUDO 412.5

4 LE	BIHAN	ANDRE	-	MILA	OLIVIER DOJO	GUJANAIS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 375.5

5 CASTAING	THIERRY	-	LEMORT	STEPHANE J.C.DE	MIOS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 177



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

13:15	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

GOSHIN	JUTSU	GOSHIN	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 CABRERA	JOSSIAN	-	MASSON	JEREMY INTER	ACTIVITES	S	V
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 539

2 TRICOIRE	DIDIER	-	GOMEZ	SAMUEL DOJO	COEUR	D	ORB
OCCITANIE	JUDO 424.5

3 KOECK	GUDRUN	-	NESPOULOUS	REGIS JUDO	CLUB	REQUISTANAIS
OCCITANIE	JUDO 415.5

4 CASTAING	THIERRY	-	LEMORT	STEPHANE J.C.DE	MIOS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 409

5 LE	BIHAN	ANDRE	-	MILA	OLIVIER DOJO	GUJANAIS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 375.5



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

10:35	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

JUNO	KATA	JUNO	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 MICHELET	LUDOVIC	-	BALLAUD	ALICE J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 382

2 ORVELIN	VINCENT	-	ORVELIN	CHRISTINE ALLIANCE	REVARD	JUDO
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES	JUDO 376

3 VALUY	CLELIA	-	MAUBLANC	TONY JUDO	JUJ	ITSU	CANEJAN
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 331



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

13:50	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

JUNO	KATA	JUNO	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 MICHELET	LUDOVIC	-	BALLAUD	ALICE J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 402

2 ORVELIN	VINCENT	-	ORVELIN	CHRISTINE ALLIANCE	REVARD	JUDO
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES	JUDO 364.5

3 VALUY	CLELIA	-	MAUBLANC	TONY JUDO	JUJ	ITSU	CANEJAN
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 347.5



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

10:45	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

KATAME	NO	KATA	KATAME	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 RODRIGUEZ	MATYSEK	ELOY	CARLOS	-	AUGERAUD	EMMANUEL PAU	JUDO	CLUB	BEARNAIS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 405

2 GRANDVUILLEMIN	HERVE	-	PIERRE	JOHAN FOULAYRONNES	ARTS	MARTIAUX
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 316



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

14:00	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

KATAME	NO	KATA	KATAME	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 RODRIGUEZ	MATYSEK	ELOY	CARLOS	-	AUGERAUD	EMMANUEL PAU	JUDO	CLUB	BEARNAIS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 412.5

2 GRANDVUILLEMIN	HERVE	-	PIERRE	JOHAN FOULAYRONNES	ARTS	MARTIAUX
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 311.5



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

10:00	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

KIME	NO	KATA	KIME	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 MARQUES	GREGORY	-	BEGA	STEPHANE ALBI	JUDO	CLUB
OCCITANIE	JUDO 554

2 MEDJADBA	GREGORY	-	RIBOT	FABRICE JUDO	CLUB	LAVAUR
OCCITANIE	JUDO 448.5

3 BALLAUD	ALICE	-	MICHELET	LUDOVIC J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 412



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

13:15	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

KIME	NO	KATA	KIME	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 MARQUES	GREGORY	-	BEGA	STEPHANE ALBI	JUDO	CLUB
OCCITANIE	JUDO 559

2 MEDJADBA	GREGORY	-	RIBOT	FABRICE JUDO	CLUB	LAVAUR
OCCITANIE	JUDO 475

3 BALLAUD	ALICE	-	MICHELET	LUDOVIC J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 454.5



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

11:20	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

NAGE	NO	KATA	NAGE	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 VINCENT	JULIEN	-	VINCENT	HECTOR BIAS-JUDO
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 405.5



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

14:40	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

NAGE	NO	KATA	NAGE	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 VINCENT	JULIEN	-	VINCENT	HECTOR BIAS-JUDO
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 423



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

11:10	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	NAGE_3SERIES	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 MEDELLELE	KELYA	-	VIEL	WALIG BIAS-JUDO
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 206



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

14:25	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	NAGE_3SERIES	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 MEDELLELE	KELYA	-	VIEL	WALIG BIAS-JUDO
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 199



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

11:10	-	Crédit	Agricole	1

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	D/G	NAGE_3SDG	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 PASCALE	SAEZ	TRYSTAN	-	SIST	LOUIS DOJO	PUYCASQUIEROIS
OCCITANIE	JUDO 356

2 NASSIVERA	SIXTINE	-	LANCIAUX	WYSOCKI	VALENTIN PASSAGE	JUDO	UNIVERS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 318



OPEN	NATIONAL	KATA	de	la	ville	d'AGEN
Saturday	19	November	2022

14:25	-	Crédit	Agricole	2

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	D/G	NAGE_3SDG	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 PASCALE	SAEZ	TRYSTAN	-	SIST	LOUIS DOJO	PUYCASQUIEROIS
OCCITANIE	JUDO 354.5

2 NASSIVERA	SIXTINE	-	LANCIAUX	WYSOCKI	VALENTIN PASSAGE	JUDO	UNIVERS
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO 334.5


